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Bus 216 Pablo De Rokha - Vitacura Go to website

Direction
Pg888-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Julio Chávez — 
Pc100-Parada 2 / Clínica Alemana

51 stops

Open route schedule

Pg888-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Julio Chávez

Pg889-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. J. Edwards Bello

Pg1746-José Toribio Medina / esq. Julio Barrenechea

Pg239-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Pedro Prado

Pg240-Julio Barrenechea / esq. John Kennedy

Pg241-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Los Limoneros

Pg242-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Las Pataguas

Pg243-Avenida Gabriela / esq. El Raulí

Pg244-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Porto Alegre

Pg245-Porto Alegre / esq. Avenida Lo Blanco

Pg246-Parada / Estadio La Pintana

Pg247-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Av. Santa Rosa

Pg196-Parada 2 / Paradero 38 Santa Rosa

Pg1659-Parada 4 / Plaza de La Pintana

Pg1665-Parada 2 / Paradero 35 Santa Rosa

Pg136-Parada 2 / Facultad de Veterinaria

Pg1657-Parada 2 / Facultad de Agronomía

Pg138-Parada 4 / Paradero 31 Santa Rosa

Pg139-Parada 4 / Santo Tomás - Santa Rosa

Pe63-Parada 2 / Paradero 30 Santa Rosa

Pe71-Parada 2 / Hospital Padre Hurtado

Route schedule
Pg888-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Julio Chávez — 
Pc100-Parada 2 / Clínica Alemana

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pg888-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Julio Chávez

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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Pe112-Parada 2 / Paradero 28 Santa Rosa

Pe1295-Parada 4 / Paradero 26 Santa Rosa

Pe187-Parada 2 / (M) Santa Rosa

Pe173-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Tacora

Pd177-Parada 2 / (M) Los.Orientales

Pd218-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Dublé Almeyda

Pd219-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Av. José Arrieta

Pd220-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Blest Gana

Pd178-Parada 1 / (M) Plaza Egaña

Pd221-Avenida Ossa / esq. Dr. G. Benavides

Pd222-Avenida Ossa / esq. Guillermo Tell

Pd180-Parada 2 / (M) Simón Bolívar

Pd223-Avenida Ossa / esq. Sn. Vicente de Paul

Pd179-Parada 4 / (M) Príncipe de Gales

Pd1116-Parada 2 / (M) Príncipe de Gales

Pd181-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Los Grillos

Pd182-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

Pd224-Av. Francisco Bilbao / esq. Av. S. Elcano

Pc89-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. Paqueta

Pc90-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. Latadia

Pc91-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. Av.Isabel La Católica

Pc92-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. A. de Camargo

Pc93-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. Av. Cristóbal Colón

Pc94-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. Martín de Zamora

Pc95-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. El Director

Pc96-Av. Manquehue Norte / esq. Los Militares

Pc97-Av. Manquehue Norte / esq. Av. Pdte. Riesco

Pc98-Av. Manquehue Norte / esq. Av. Pdte. Kennedy



Pc99-Av. Manquehue Norte / esq. Las Hualtatas

Pc100-Parada 2 / Clínica Alemana



Direction
Pc101-Parada 3 / Clínica Alemana — Pg1756-Avenida Lo 
Blanco / esq. Tte. L. Cruz Martínez

65 stops

Open route schedule

Pc101-Parada 3 / Clínica Alemana

Pc102-Av. Manquehue Norte / esq. Las Hualtatas

Pc103-Av. Manquehue Norte / esq. Av. Pdte. Riesco

Pc104-Av. Manquehue Norte / esq. Los Militares

Pc105-Parada 1 / (M) Manquehue

Pc752-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. María Teresa

Pc106-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. Martín de Zamora

Pc107-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. Av. Cristóbal Colón

Pc108-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. A. de Camargo

Pc109-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. Av.Isabel La Católica

Pc110-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. Latadia

Pc111-Av. Manquehue Sur / esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

Pc112-Av. Francisco Bilbao / esq. Sebastian Elcano

Pd1375-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Las Luciérnagas

Pd183-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Los Grillos

Pd184-Parada 3 / (M) Príncipe de Gales

Pd185-Parada 1 / (M) Príncipe de Gales

Pd226-Avenida Ossa / esq. Emilia Téllez

Pd227-Avenida Ossa / esq. Avenida Pucara

Pd186-Parada 1 / (M) Simón Bolívar

Pd228-Avenida Ossa / esq. Av. Simón Bolivar

Pd229-Avenida Ossa / esq. Estrella Solitaria

Pd187-Parada 6 / (M) Plaza Egaña

Pd230-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Nuncio Laghi

Route schedule
Pc101-Parada 3 / Clínica Alemana — Pg1756-Avenida Lo 
Blanco / esq. Tte. L. Cruz Martínez

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pc101-Parada 3 / Clínica Alemana

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-216-1179938323-2920169919


Pd231-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Av. Diagonal-Oriente

Pd188-Parada 1 / (M) Los.Orientales

Pe166-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. 7 Oriente

Pe167-Parada 2 / (M) La Granja

Pe168-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. La Serena

Pe169-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. El Tabo

Pe170-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Laguna Blanca

Pe1404-Tacora / esq. Sur

Pe120-Av. San Gregorio / esq. Av. Santa Rosa

Pg95-Parada 5 / (M) Santa Rosa

Pg254-Parada 1 / Paradero 26 Santa Rosa

Pe1294-Parada 3 / Paradero 28 Santa Rosa

Pg97-Parada 3 / Hospital Padre Hurtado

Pg1127-Parada 3 / Paradero 30 Santa Rosa

Pg99-Parada 3 / Santo Tomás - Santa Rosa

Pg1664-Parada 3 / Paradero 31 Santa Rosa

Pg1667-Parada 3 / Facultad de Agronomía

Pg120-Parada 3 / Facultad de Veterinaria

Pg141-Lo Martínez / esq. Juan Xxiii

Pg142-Lo Martínez / esq. Patagonia

Pg1721-Lo Martínez / esq. César Vallejos

Pg143-Lo Martínez / esq. Porto Alegre

Pg1700-Porto Alegre / esq. José M. Balmaceda

Pg255-Porto Alegre / esq. Gob. Muñoz Gamero

Pg256-Porto Alegre / esq. Baldomero Lillo

Pg224-Porto Alegre / esq. Pasaje 33

Pg257-Porto Alegre / esq. Avenida Gabriela

Pg225-Avenida Gabriela / esq. El Raulí

Pg1684-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Pasaje 10



Pg226-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Los Limoneros

Pg227-Avenida Gabriela / esq. John Kennedy

Pg228-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Pedro Prado

Pg229-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Jose Toribio M.

Pg230-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Padre Hurtado

Pg231-Julio Barrenechea / esq. J. Edwards Bello

Pg232-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Julio Chávez

Pg1280-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Luis Cruz Martínez

Pg1281-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Av. San Francisco

Pg1761-Av. San Francisco / esq. Las Parcelas

Pg1757-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. V. Pérez Rosales

Pg1756-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Tte. L. Cruz Martínez

216 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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